Grand Prix Jeunes Majeur U14 Garcons - RCF La Boulie

begins 11/05/2024 ends 12/05/2024 - RACING CLUB DE FRANCE
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LAST NAME First name

DA EIRA Matteo

LE SAGER Louis

PEMERIKA Tao

WILLEM Antoine

CHESNEAU Batiste

LESTIENNE THIEULLEN Ethan

VINCENT Clément
PIERMONT Jayson
FABRE Anatole
CEVIRGEN Alan
BATTIE Thomas
CHABOUD Timothée
RAMSAMY Sunil
LEGOFF Ewenn

EL KHOMRI Alexandre
LEON Quentin
AMIEL Rafael
DENNETIERE Maxence
GIRE Louis

MORAT Aydan
SEASSAU Antonin
YIN Léo

HUMBERT Noha
PEREIRA Samuel
PILLARD Tom
POUX Hippolyte
FAUCHER Elyan

AYODELE Maxence

Official entry list
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Enroliment date
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PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
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NORMANDIE
N-AQUITAINE
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LAST NAME First name Hcp

VITULA Gaél 3,2
AMBERT Leo 2,9
VITELLI Louis 2,6
GRIMONPREZ Jean 5,4
GAMET Clément 4,6
GODEAU Léon 4,0
JOLY Antoine 2,9
DUBOC Davon 3,3
GIRE Alban 75
PETIT-DUBOUSQUET Arthur 3,9
MILA Florian 5,2
SALVAGNAC--BOYER Ruben 2,0
FURLANI Paolo 3,9
VAUTIER Paul 4,1
Wild Card DTN

LAST NAME First name Hcp
DEFERT Maximilien 4,0
GOURVENNEC Oscar 3,4
JOLY Paul 5,4
LEMAITRE Léo 2,3
MOUY Arthur 5,9
RIBEIRO Zack 52

Liste d'attente

LAST NAME First name Hcp
CHEN Gong 4,6
CARLIER Alexander 4,2
THOMAS Arthur 4,1
CONCHON Joseph 5,2
PIROT Noah 49
NAVIDZADEH William 5,8
ROVEL lllan 3,2
MARIETTE Malo 5,8
MARASHI Célestin 7,7
BENAS ILIAS Gabin 5,8
DESCHAUX Felix 5,4
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PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
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PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
OCCITANIE
AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

Region
OCCITANIE

OCCITANIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BRETAGNE
AURA

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
BRETAGNE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
GRAND-EST
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
N-AQUITAINE
NORMANDIE
NORMANDIE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR

PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR



12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(|
(1|
(|
(1|
il
(1|
il
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|
(1|

(|
(1|

LAST NAME First name
RENAUDIN Clément

COISSARD Carl

MACKENZIE Hugo

RINALDI Hugo

SANDONA Baptist

IRALOUR Raphaél

RIVIERE Joao

BERNHARD Justin

BOGGIO LAMOURAUX Emilio
CHOLLET Tahiana

HAZET Arthur
BRAMAUD-GRATTAU Augustin-Louis
LEONETTI Antoine

RANCIC Matteo

ANSALDI Baptiste

VALMARY Thomas

PENG Mathis

RAMBAUD Rafael

GODARD Maxime
GODEFROY Ferdinand

BULCKE César

LAST NAME First name
JESUS Hippolyte

MASSE Edgar
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Enrollment date
26/01/24

06/03/24

14/03/24

10/04/24

22/03/24

23/01/24

16/01/24

05/04/24

22/01/24

23/02/24

26/03/24

14/02/24

05/04/24

07/04/24

05/04/24

10/04/24

11/04/24

12/01/24

08/04/24

20/01/24

18/03/24

Enrollment date
03/03/24

01/03/24

Region

PDL
AURA
CENTRE
N-AQUITAINE
HDF
N-AQUITAINE
PDL
N-AQUITAINE
N-AQUITAINE
CENTRE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
AURA
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
N-AQUITAINE
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PROVENCE-ALPES-COTE-D'AZUR
PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

HDF

Region

PARIS-ILE-DE-FRANCE

HDF



